
1. Tender Corrigendum Details
 

 
Due date extension
 
No offer received against Public Tender.  Hence corrigendum proposed for due date

extension, based on the request from I/O. 
 

2. Tender Schedule
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  Ph No : 4712569290
 Fax : 04712569236
 Email :
pso_cmse_pur@vssc.gov.i
n

DEPARTMENT OF SPACE
VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE
PURCHASE UNIT VI (CMSE Purchase)
CMSE PURCHASE, VATTIYOORKAVU
PO,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695 013.

(Vendor's Copy)

Tender No : VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT VI (CMSE
Purchase)/VS202400589501 Date: 19-11-2024

14:19

Tender No : VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT VI (CMSE
Purchase)/VS202400589501

Tender Date : 18-10-2024

Purchase Entity : PURCHASE UNIT VI (CMSE Purchase)

Centre : VSSC

Corrigendum Date : 19-11-2024 14:19

Bid Submission Start Date : 18-10-2024 18:20

Bid Clarification Due Date : 03-12-2024 14:23

Bid Submission Due Date : 12-12-2024 14:23

Bid Opening Date : 12-12-2024 14:23

Price Bid Opening Date : 31-12-2024 14:23

Corrigendum No : VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT VI (CMSE Purchase)/VS202400589501 @ 19-11-2024 14:19 Page 1 of 1


		2024-11-19T14:23:56+0530
	Location
	Name
	Reason




